PACCOCO 2814 Claus Telemoner TANK Telemoner TANK Telemoner Telemoner TANK Telemoner Telemoner TANK Telemoner Telemoner TANK Telemoner T

CORPORATION NA	ME(s) & DOCUMENT NUM	BER(S) (if known):	REVERTING HE
1.	le le	·	
2	nton Name) "	(Document #)	
3	tion Name)	(Document #)	****
4.	don Name)	(Document #)	
Walk in P	ick up time Will wait Photocopy	(Document #) Certified Copy Certificate of Status	96 JAI - 5
NEW FILINGS Profit	AMENDMENTS		遺り置い
NonProfit	Amendment		
Limited Liability	Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Change of Registered Agent		3 . F
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal		
Other	Merger		
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/		
Annual Report	QUALIFICATION	•	

Examiner's Initials

CR2E031(10/92)

Fictitious Name

Name Reservation

Foreign

Other

Limited Partnership

Reinstatement Trademark ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CARCO ENTERPRISES INC.

FILED

96 JAN -5 PH 5:50

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLARY OF STATE

ARTICLE I. NAME

The name of this corporation is CARCO ENTERPRISES, INC.

ARTICLE II. COMMENCEMENT OF CORPORATE EXISTENCE

The date when corporate existence shall commence is the date of the filing of these Articles of Incorporation or January 1, 1996 whichever is later.

ARTICLE III. DURATION

This corporation shall exist perpetually, commencing on the date referred to in Article II above.

ARTICLE IV. PURPOSE

This corporation is organized for the following purposes:

A. For the transaction of any and all lawful business.

ARTICLE V. CAPITAL STOCK

This corporation is authorized to issue one hundred (100) common shares of \$1.00 (dollars) par value capital stock.

ARTICLE VI. PREEMPTIVE RIGHTS

Every shareholder, upon the sale for cash by this corporation of any new capital stock of the same kind, class or series, as that which he or she already holds, shall have the preemptive right to purchase his or her pro rata share thereof (as nearly as may be done without the issuance of fractional shares) at the price at which it is offered to others.

ARTICLE VII. PRINCIPAL OFFICE & REGISTERED OFFICE

The address of the corporation's principal and registered office is 7808 WINDWARD WAY ODESSA, FL. 33556.

ARTICLE VIII. INTTIAL REGISTERED AGENT

The street address of the initial registered agent of this corporation is 7808 WINDWARD WAY ODESSA, FL. 33556. The name of the initial registered agent for this corporation at that address is CAROL J. WARRENER.

ARTICLE IX. MANAGEMENT OF CORPORATION BY SHAREHOLDERS

All corporate powers shall be exercised by or under that authority of and the business and affairs of this corporation shall be managed under the direction of the shareholders of this corporation.

ARTICLE X. INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the person signing these Articles of Incorporation is:

CAROL J. WARREHER
7808 WINDWARD WAY ODESSA, FL. 33556

ARTICLE XI. OFFICERS

The initial corporate officers are as follows:

PRESIDENT: CAROL J. WARRENER VICEPRESIDENT: STEVEN D. WARRENER TREASURER: RICHARD C. WARRENER SECRETARY: JOHN A. WARRENER

ARTICLE XII. INDEMNIFICATION

This corporation shall indemnify any officer or any former officer, to the full extent as provided for by law.

ARTICLE XIII. AMENDMENT

This corporation reserves the right to amend or repeal any provisions contained in these Articles of Incorporation or any amendment hereto. Any rights conferred upon the shareholders are subject to this reservation.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned subscriber has executed these Articles of Incorporation on this \mathcal{A}^{m} day of \mathcal{A}^{m}, 1996.

Carol Warrener

STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF PINELLAS

Before me, a Notary Public authorized to take acknowledgements in Hillsborough County, Florida, personally appeared CAROL WARRENER to be the person who executed and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing Articles of Incorporation.

In Witness whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal, in Pinellas County, Florida on this. 2. And and of the county of 1996.

NOTARY PURLIC

My commission expires:

3-9-98

ROSLYNN FLUTY
Notary Public, State of Florida
My Comm. Expires Maz 9,1998
No. CC 354323
Bondod Thru & Hitchi Mirlary Service



ACCEPTANCE OF APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT

Having been named the Registered Agent for CARCO ENTERPRISES, INC. on the 2020 day of 2000 of 1000 of

CAROL WARRENER

Cant Warrence

P9600002814

Carol J. Warrener President Carco Enterprises Inc. 7808 Windward Way Odessa, Fl. 33556

April 25, 1997

90002161949--0 -05/01/97--01068--011 *****35.00 *****35.00

Dear Sir.

This is to inform you that I, Carol Warrener, President, and sole shareholder, do hereby request the dissolution of my company. The officers of this company are as follows President Carol Warrener, Vice-President Steven Warrener, Secretary John Warrener, and treasurer Richard Warrener. All of the above mentioned officers have verbally agreed to this dissolution. There have been no stocks offered at this time. All officers live at the same address and that is the same as the corporations address.

Sincerely,

913-920.7215

Carol Monener

SECRETARY OF STATE OF CORPORATIONS OF CORPORATIONS

ALL 24 3 631

P9600002814

Carol J. Warrener President Carco Enterprises Inc. 7808 Windward Way Odessa, Fl. 33556

April 25, 1997

900002161949--0 -05/01/97--01068--011 *****35.00

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that I, Carol Warrener, President, and sole shareholder, do hereby request the dissolution of my company. The officers of this company are as follows President Carol Warrener, Vice-Prsident Steven Warrener, Secretary John Warrener, and treasurer Richard Warrener. All of the aboe mentioned officers have verbally agreed to this dissolution. There have been no stocks offered at this time. All officers live at the same address and that is the same as the corporations address..

Sincerely,

Carol Monener

913-920.7215

SECRETARY OF STATE NO STATE OF CORPORATION OF CORPORATION OF THE STATE OF THE STATE

Men out of the

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION



Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation is: CHAGO FILL FARAGES
SECOND:	The date dissolution was authorized: 4/25/97
THIRD:	Adoption of Dissolution (CIECK ONE)
	solution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution sufficient for approval.
Diss	solution was approved by vote of the shareholders through voting groups.
	The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group ntitled to vote separately on the plan to dissolve:
The	number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval by
	(voting group)
•	(voting group)
Signo	ed this 25 th day of 1981 , 1987.
Signature	(By the Chairman or Vice Chairman of the Board, President, or other officer)
	(By the Chairman or Vice Chairman of the Board, President, or other officer)
	CHKO/ WARREWEK (Typed or printed name)
	PRES, DEM+
	(Alue)